
REGION XXIII DIVISION LEADERSHIP
President Desiree Overree Seven Lakes HS DesireeAOverree@KATYISD.ORG 281-237-2923/713-294-9315

Vice-President Mark Palombo Beck JH MarkJPalombo@KATYISD.ORG 281-237-3408/337-254-4461

Secretary Jeff Tipps McDonald JH JeffreyGTipps@KATYISD.ORG

HS Band MS Band Elementary HS Orchestra HS Vocal MS Vocal

Chair/Coordinator

Jesse Espinosa Danny Zavala Kaundria Gay Brett Nelsen Amy Solberg Bonnie Hulse

Waltrip HS Cardiff JH Hearne ES Cinco Ranch HS Bellaire HS Beckendorff JH

Jespinos@houstonisd.org DanielZavala@KATYISD.ORG Kaundria.Gay@aliefisd.net brettnelsen@katyisd.org asolberg@houstonisd.org bonnieshulse@katyisd.org

281-788-3032 817-715-7926 281-865-3704 281 222-4307 832-693-9935

Secretary

Molly Casillas Susan Steber Kelli Houston Christin Reinartz Marcus J. Jauregui 

Mayde Creek HS Beckendorff JH McDonald JH Tompkins HS Pershing MS, HISD

MollyRCasillas@katyisd.org SusanISteber@KATYISD.ORG KelliEHouston@katyisd.org ChristinTReinartz@KATYISD.ORG Marcus.Jauregui@houstonisd.org

903-517-1305 832-457-1642 832 275-3215 713-295-5240 (work)

214-300-8029 (cell)

Treasurer

Stephen Bond Jonathan Churak- Simpson Jennifer Gingell Katy Cuddihee Marcus J. Jauregui 

Tompkins HS Beckendorff JH Seven Lakes JH Katy HS Pershing MS, HISD

StephenBond@katyisd.org JonathanDChurakSimpson@KATYISD.ORG JenniferFGingell@katyisd.org KathleenACuddihee@katyisd.org Marcus.Jauregui@houstonisd.org

713-870-2483 817-235-6272 713 504-5267 832-215-9989 (c) 713-295-5240 (work)

214-300-8029 (cell)

Tabulations 

Laurette Reynosa Dorothy Wilson Anne Guess

Bellaire HS Cinco Ranch HS Woodcreek JH

bellaireorchestra@gmail.com dorothyjwilson@katyisd.org AnneMGuess@katyisd.org

832 217-0619 281-237-5204 / 713-826-5687 (281) 234-0845

Jazz/Mariachi/Chair-Elects

Warren Sneed Gabriel Katz Vanessa Winslow Charnele Pendarvis-Romero 

HSPVA Morton Ranch HS Kerr HS Cardiff JH

wsneed@houstonisd.org GabrielLKatz@KATYISD.ORG Vanessa.Winslow@aliefisd.netCharneleAPendarvis-Romero@katyisd.org

281 237-2535 Work 281-983-8484 Work 281-234-0698 (Work) 

607 425-0783 Cell 210-410-1296 Cell 832-909-5353 (Cell)

MS Chair

Kate Matthews

Tays JH

KatherineEMathews@katyisd.org

281 221-0397
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